
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Jacob Page 22/6:15.004 15.786 17.046 16.077 16.204 16.389 48.560
2 Chase Rhinerson 20/5:56.293 16.466 17.815 16.813 17.044 17.361 51.078
3 Joel Rios 20/6:00.619 16.826 18.031 17.098 17.250 17.469 51.500
4 Mark Thomas 20/6:03.395 16.292 18.170 16.941 17.238 17.475 51.000
5 Bill Maus 19/6:01.555 16.519 19.029 17.053 17.478 18.118 50.916
6 Drew Williams 18/5:59.271 17.312 19.960 17.420 17.861 18.869 53.901
7 Hunter Wright 17/6:05.541 18.692 21.502 19.246 19.835 20.827 58.066
8 Paul Sinclair 14/3:50.045 15.608 16.432 15.813 16.173 47.020

Car
Name Rios Maus Thomas Sinclair Williams Page Wright Rhinerson

Lap 1 6/20.962
18/6:17.316

4/18.812
20/6:16.240

3/17.818
21/6:14.178

1/16.619
22/6:05.618

8/21.783
17/6:10.311

5/19.851
19/6:17.169

7/20.996
18/6:17.928

2/17.440
21/6:06.240

Lap 2 7/19.152
18/6:01.026

4/18.013
20/6:08.250

5/20.226
19/6:01.418

1/17.212
22/6:12.141

6/18.019
19/6:18.119

3/16.350
20/6:02.010

8/22.079
17/6:06.138

2/18.155
21/6:13.748

Lap 3 7/17.574
19/6:05.357

3/17.106
21/6:17.517

6/19.133
19/6:02.121

1/16.818
22/6:11.426

5/17.312
19/6:01.722

2/16.243
21/6:07.108

8/23.453
17/6:16.992

4/18.669
20/6:01.760

Lap 4 6/17.312
20/6:15.000

3/17.863
21/6:16.919

5/17.714
20/6:14.455

1/16.492
22/6:09.276

7/24.191
18/6:05.873

2/18.833
21/6:14.204

8/23.202
17/6:21.353

4/18.142
20/6:02.030

Lap 5 6/18.733
20/6:14.932

3/16.696
21/6:11.658

5/18.072
20/6:11.852

1/15.969
22/6:05.684

7/18.826
18/6:00.472

2/16.898
21/6:10.335

8/19.746
17/6:12.218

4/16.939
21/6:15.249

Lap 6 5/19.507
20/6:17.467

3/17.701
21/6:11.669

6/21.231
19/6:01.614

1/17.355
22/6:08.372

7/18.788
19/6:16.577

2/16.230
21/6:05.418

8/24.074
17/6:18.392

4/16.919
21/6:11.924

Lap 7 5/17.868
20/6:14.594

3/16.519
21/6:08.130

6/17.199
20/6:15.409

1/16.078
22/6:06.278

7/17.677
19/6:10.761

2/16.418
21/6:02.469

8/21.254
17/6:15.953

4/17.599
21/6:11.589

Lap 8 5/17.846
20/6:12.385

3/17.953
21/6:09.240

6/18.259
20/6:14.130

1/16.934
22/6:07.062

7/17.436
19/6:05.826

2/16.343
21/6:00.061

8/19.955
17/6:11.363

4/18.641
21/6:14.073

Lap 9 5/17.185
20/6:09.198

3/17.418
21/6:08.856

6/17.293
20/6:10.989

1/15.608
22/6:04.430

7/26.044
18/6:00.152

2/18.174
21/6:02.460

8/20.018
17/6:07.912

4/19.283
21/6:17.503

Lap 10 5/16.826
20/6:05.930

4/22.404
20/6:00.970

6/17.292
20/6:08.474

1/15.732
22/6:02.597

7/18.567
19/6:17.422

2/17.460
21/6:02.880

8/20.659
17/6:06.241

3/16.930
21/6:15.306

Lap 11 5/17.616
20/6:04.693

4/17.989
20/6:00.862

6/17.268
20/6:06.373

1/15.680
22/6:00.994

7/21.510
18/6:00.250

2/16.904
21/6:02.162

8/19.100
17/6:02.465

3/16.810
21/6:13.279

Lap 12 5/18.633
20/6:05.357

4/19.953
20/6:04.045

6/17.720
20/6:05.375

1/16.340
22/6:00.868

7/21.995
18/6:03.222

2/16.074
21/6:00.112

8/20.228
17/6:00.916

3/17.338
21/6:12.514

Lap 13 4/17.565
20/6:04.275

6/21.537
20/6:09.175

5/17.651
20/6:04.425

1/16.625
22/6:01.243

7/17.368
19/6:19.293

2/16.424
22/6:16.034

8/18.738
18/6:18.695

3/18.671
21/6:14.020

Lap 14 4/17.405
20/6:03.120

6/21.659
20/6:13.747

5/21.208
20/6:08.691

1/16.583
22/6:01.499

7/17.485
19/6:15.930

2/16.062
22/6:14.415

8/24.809
17/6:02.235

3/17.335
21/6:13.307

Top Qualifiers
Pos Driver Name Best Result
1 Jacob Page 22/6:15.004 (1)
2 Chase Rhinerson 20/5:56.293 (1)
3 Joel Rios 20/6:00.619 (1)
4 Mark Thomas 20/6:03.395 (1)
5 Bill Maus 19/6:01.555 (1)
6 Drew Williams 18/5:59.271 (1)
7 Hunter Wright 17/6:05.541 (1)
8 Paul Sinclair 14/3:50.045 (1)

2wd Sct Mod (Heat 1/1)
Round: Q1
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Lap 15 3/17.141
20/6:01.767

5/24.181
19/6:02.018

4/17.073
20/6:06.876

6/25.997
18/6:03.598

1/17.149
22/6:14.606

7/28.322
17/6:10.184

2/17.241
21/6:12.557

Lap 16 3/17.088
20/6:00.516

5/20.971
19/6:04.295

4/17.767
20/6:06.155

6/17.498
18/6:00.558

1/17.814
22/6:15.687

7/18.692
17/6:06.908

2/17.218
21/6:11.871

Lap 17 3/17.271
21/6:17.610

5/18.115
19/6:03.112

4/19.471
20/6:07.524

6/18.462
19/6:18.835

1/16.357
22/6:14.756

7/20.216
17/6:05.541

2/20.618
21/6:15.465

Lap 18 3/17.457
21/6:16.998

5/17.525
19/6:01.438

4/16.292
20/6:05.208

6/20.313
19/6:19.231

1/16.360
22/6:13.932

2/16.466
21/6:13.816

Lap 19 3/17.252
21/6:16.224

5/19.140
19/6:01.555

4/16.873
20/6:03.747

1/17.688
22/6:14.732

2/17.243
21/6:13.200

Lap 20 3/20.226
20/6:00.619

4/17.835
20/6:03.395

1/15.786
22/6:13.360

2/18.636
21/6:14.108

Lap 21 1/16.234
22/6:12.588

Lap 22 1/19.352
22/6:15.004
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